® ENVIPARTNER®

Seznam ohrozenych objektu Nové Mésto pod Smrkem

Obec

Nové Mésto pod Smrkem
Nové Mésto pod Smrkem
Nové Mésto pod Smrkem
Nové Mésto pod Smrkem
Nové Mésto pod Smrkem
Nové Mésto pod Smrkem
Nové Mésto pod Smrkem

Cast obce

Nové Mésto pod Smrkem
Nové Mésto pod Smrkem
Nové Mésto pod Smrkem
Nové Mésto pod Smrkem
Nové Mésto pod Smrkem
Nové Mésto pod Smrkem
Nové Mésto pod Smrkem

Ulice

Husova
Husova
Husova
Husova
Husova
Jindfichovicka
Jindrichovicka

isl

168/-
521/-
580/-
746/-
854/-
744/-
845/-



http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/nove-mesto-pod-smrkem/?order=91
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/nove-mesto-pod-smrkem/?order=21
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/nove-mesto-pod-smrkem/?order=31
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/nove-mesto-pod-smrkem/?order=41
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/nove-mesto-pod-smrkem/?order=51

